



UMEED INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Promoted by : Bright Umeed Foundation - Sonai

⌚ Ward No-11, Sonai, Cachar, Assam, 788119

Dial or WhatsApp : 9707173815

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2026-27

Class	Registration Fee	Admission Fee	Monthly Fee	Yearly Fee	Total Yearly Cost
Nursery, JKG, SKG	₹500.00	₹5100.00	₹900.00×12	₹10,800.00	₹16,400.00
Class I to V	₹500.00	₹5600.00	₹1000.00×12	₹12,000.00	₹18,100.00
Class VI to VIII	₹500.00	₹6100.00	₹1200.00×12	₹14,400.00	₹21,000.00

Annual Computer Lab Fee (Class - III Onwards) ₹2400.00

Important Notes for Parents :-

1. All fees are **non-refundable**.
2. Registration Fees are **one-time only**.
3. Admission Fees are **one-time only**.
4. The session will commence from the 1st day of the academic year of the school.
5. Every month, fees must be paid in advance. **The last date for payment is the 10th of every month.** A late fee of ₹10 per day will be included if the payment is made after the 10th.
6. Monthly fees for school must be paid at the same rate for the whole session, including **vacation** and **during any calamitic shutdown**.
7. Any student admitted to **Umeed International School** who wishes to leave the school in the mid-session shall have to pay the **school fees for the entire year**.
8. Students requesting a **Transfer Certificate (TC)** must **clear all pending dues** before issuance.

Secretary
UMEED INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SONAI

E-mail : umeedinfo56@gmail.com | **Website :** www.umeedinternationalschool.com